1
2
3
4
5
6
7
14

LM2901, LM2901AV, LM2901V
SLCS006S –OCTOBER 1979–REVISED AUGUST 2012 www.ti.com
Table 1. ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
VIOmax ORDERABLE TOP-SIDETA MAX VCC PACKAGE (2)
AT 25°C PART NUMBER MARKING
PDIP – N Tube of 25 LM339N LM339N
Tube of 50 LM339D
SOIC – D LM339DR LM339
Reel of 2500
LM339DRG3
5 mV 30 V
SOP – NS Reel of 2000 LM339NSR LM339
SSOP – DB Reel of 2000 LM339DBR LM339
Tube of 90 LM339PW
TSSOP – PW L339
0°C to 70°C Reel of 2000 LM339PWRG3
PDIP – N Tube of 25 LM339AN LM339AN
Tube of 50 LM339AD
SOIC – D LM339A
Reel of 2500 LM339ADR
2 mV 30 V SOP – NS Reel of 2000 LM339ANSR LM339A
SSOP – DB Reel of 2000 LM339ADBR L339A
Tube of 90 LM339APW
TSSOP – PW L339A
Reel of 2000 LM339APWR
PDIP – N Tube of 25 LM239N LM239N
Tube of 50 LM239D
SOIC – D LM239DR LM239
5 mV 30 V Reel of 2500